
FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2013 SL

Sialom(LADIES)

OFFICIAL RESULT

」ury Technical Data

FiS TD

Chief of Competition

Referee

SAWANO HirOshi

YAMAGUCHI Ko」 十

SAKAl Yukito

」PN

」PN

」PN

Course Name

Start Aititude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Homologation Number

Young Va‖ey

616m

500m

l16m

10009/01/11

Race information ist Run Race information 2nd Run

Course Setter

Forerunners   ― A―
―B―
一C―

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weatheri  FlNE

Start/Finish Temp

Number of Competitors 19

Kotosai Teppei

HONDA Yuuki

TAKAGl itsuki

MORITA Hukiko

38 (37)

09:05

Snowi  Soft

-4/-3° C

Coじrse Setter

Forerunners  ― A―
―B―
―C―

Number of Gates

Start Time

40  (39)

11:20

Weatheri  Cloudy      Snowi

Start/Finish Temp      2/4° C

Number of Competitors 16

KAMISAKA Satoru

HONDA Yuuk十

TAKADA Shiori

AKITA MOnaka

Soft

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

FΞ 620

R a n k  B i b

N o  C o d e

C o m p e t i t o r 一

一 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― ― 一 一 一 一 ― 一 ― 一 ― 一 ― ―

N a m e                         N a t i o n

l  s t     2 n d

Time   Time

Total

Time Point

1  004   307557

2 005   307251

3  0 1 1   3 0 7 2 5 2

4  0 1 2   3 0 6 8 0 7

5  0 1 9   3 0 7 5 6 6

6  0 0 2    3 0 7 5 8 8

7  0 1 4   3 0 7 5 7 5

8 003   307590

9  0 1 8   3 0 7 6 2 9

10 007   307541

1 1  0 1 7   3 0 7 6 5 1

1 2  0 1 6   3 0 7 6 5 9

13 009   307556

14 001   307589

MORIMOTO Hayaka

HAYASHI Maki

HIRAGUGHI Mari

UEDA Miyoka

MURASE Rika

YAMASHITA Wano

OBATAKE Shiori

SAKAGUCHI Naho

BENITAN【 Ririka

TACHI Naoko

YAMADA Saya

SAWADA Aoi

SUGITANI Chihir。

KO」 IMA Hinako

むPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

3690

3845

3879

4062

4 1 1 3

41 15

4259

4260

4245

3846

4692

4964

4316

5743

3830

4040

4026

4220

4231

4320

4305

4439

4554

5214

4795

4973

5835

4573

1:1520

1:1885

1:1905

112282

112344

1:2435

1:2564

112699

1:2799

li30 60

li34 87

113937

li41 51

1:4316

000

3009

3174

6282

6794

75.44

8607

9720

10545

12697

16217

19927

21692

23052
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FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2013 SL

Slalom(LADIES)

Rank Bib

No, Code

O o m p e t i t o r 十

一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ― 一

Name                         Nation

l st

T i m e

2nd

T i m e

Total

T i m e Point

lst DID NOT FINiSH 3

008  307193  SASAKI Miyuu

01 3  307468 SAITO Momoka

01 5  307662 1SHIDA Yuka

2nd DlD NOT FINISH 2

006

0 1 0

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

307555 0DA Shiori

307253 SUGIMATA Aoi /
/

―t「ヤ∠二――――___
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FIS―ENと ISHlKAWA SHIRAMINE 2013 SL

Sialom(LADIES)

Penalty Calculation
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINiSH

R a n k  S t a r t    C o d e     C o m p e t i t o r s ―

一 ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 一 ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ― ― 一 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ― ―

No       No  Name Nation

1   004   307557

2  005   307251

3  011   307252

4  012   306807

5  019   307566

6  002   307588

7  014   307575

8  003   307590

9  018   307629

10  007   307541

MORIMOTO Hayaka

HAYASHI Maki

HIRAGUCHI Mari

UEDA Miyoka

MURASE Rika

YAMASHITA Wano

OBATAKE Shiori

SAKAGUCHI Naho

BENITANI Ririka

TACHI Naoko

FIS             Race

Point   Best 5    Point

69 01    69 01     0 00

84 07    84 07    30 09

87 04    87 04    31 74

110 53   110 53    62 82

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   Code   Competitors― ――

110 54   110 54   126 97

Total 461 19   251 62

SUM 一A―  SUM ―C一

114 24

174 24

FIS

Point   Rank

69 01         1

84 07         2

87 04        3

88 26    DF(2)

91 31     DF(1)

419 69

SUM 一B―

62 926

62 93

13 00

0 00

40 00

75 93

Rank No        No

1   004   307557

2  005   307251

3  011   307252

4  006   307555

5  013   307468

N a m e

MORIMOTO Hayaka

HAYASHI Maki

HIRAGUCHI Mari

ODA Shlorl

SAITO Momoka

０Ｎ ａｔ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

TOtal

(  461 19 (A)+  41969 (B)-  25162(C))キ  10=

FIS TD  SAWANO Hiroshi

signature

TD#1020

Data Processing By THA&KS
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Calculated penalty

Category adder

Correction value

ど
へ
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Timning&Data Technical Report Alpine
To accompany me TDにpOtt pにase路補措1鞘詳鮪伴ぶ搭地8縄腿

T aS PDF tt h paperわ「mat b ttS
O n ex

Location   Shiramine

Nation    」 PN

Event name FlS― ENL ishikawa
Shiramine SL

Date      12 1 2043

Category     ENL― Entry League FiS races

Compe口 付on  Sialom

Gender       Ladies

Season

Codex

2013

5901

Brand Model Serial No Homologation No

Sys Timer A SEIKO CT-400 R302124 SE1 002T ll

Sys Timer B SEIKO CT,400 R303166 SE1 002T ll

Start Gate SEIKO SG800 R801375 SEI S55 03

Finish Ceil A SEIKO PBU600 R301322 SEl L60 03

Finish Ce‖ B SEIKO PBU600 R302288 SEI L60 03

Sotware Scor:ng and

Resuits Preparation

Brand Vers:on

THA&KS V7-25D

Connection to start System A System B Voice connection

Cable Cable Cable

Power On Time 07130 At east 30 minutes beFore Synch「on zat on

lst Run 2nd Run
T me of day expressed n thousandths System A(TOD) System B(TOD) Hand System A(TOD) Svstem B rTOD) Hand

Syncronisation time 08i05100 08105,00 10!30,00 10i30!00

Sync confirm atキ l minute 08106101 056 08,06i01056 10131101075 10134:01075

Start TOD First Compedtor 09:05126555 09i05126546 Net Time 11,20103525 1li20:03521 Net Time

Finish TOD First 09106123991 09i06123979 Oi57 43 11120:49266 11!20:49250 014573

Hand Time First Competitor BIB First 11 015702 BIB First il Oi45 46

Start TOD Last Competitor 09114i56311 09114i56300 Net Time 11128i34005 11!28i34001 Net Time

Finish TOD Last 09:15:37446 09:15i37440 0,4113 1 li29:12312 11129112311 013830

Hand Time Last Competitor BIB Last 119 Oi40 81 BIB Last 14 Oi37 97

Best Run Svstem A BIB   4 013690 BIB Oi38 30

Were a‖ resuits from A? Yes  X No

We certify thatthe tinling and calculations ofthis event adhered to the FiS rules   Yes  X  No

Name′ Nation Hiroshi SAllVANO(」 PN)

TD No      1020

Name′Nation FU」 iSHIMA Shinich ro(JPN)

Telephone   +8190,2120,8416

f可-913@asagaOtV ne jp

Company   FU」 iSHIMA

Name′Nation FU」ISHIMA Shinichi「o(」PN)

Telephone   ■8190-2120,8416

Email       fuli-913@asagaOtV ne jp

Comments run l Comments run 2

FとDとRAr10N INTERNAT10NAと E DE SKl

lNTERNAT10NAと SKl FほDERATiON

fNTほRNATiONALER SKi VERBAND

naoe l ofl ● r台角led ttn lク1ク013 1018



FlS―ENL石 川白峰2013 SL大 会
スラローム(女子)

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表

競技委員長

主審

二
人

博

浩

幸

野

口

井

澤

山

阪

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

コース名

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No.

ヤングバレーコース

616m

500m

l 1 6 m

10009/01/11

1 本目 2本 目

コースセッター

前走者    ― A―
一B―
―C―

殊才 鉄平

本田祐樹
高木 樹
森田 蕗子

38 (37)

09:05

雪質  S o R
-4/-3°C

コースセッター

前走者

上坂 悟
―A一  本 田祐樹
―B―  高 田栞里
―C―  秋 田もなか

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  Rne

スタート/フイエツシュ気温

参加選手数 19

肢関数

開始時刻

天候  Cloudy

スタート/フィニシユ気温

参加選手数 16

40  (39)

11:20

雪質   S o f t

2/4°C
F=620

‖頂位 Bib コ
ード

No, Code

競技者
氏 名

1本 目  2本 目
タイム  タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

所属

1 004  o3007904

2 005  o3005113

3  0 1 1  0 3 0 0 5 H 5

4  0 1 2  0 3 0 0 4 8 9 4

5  0 1 9  0 3 0 0 3 5 1 2

6 002  03005868

7  0 1 4  o 3 0 0 3 8 4 2

8 003  03006908

9  018   03008521

10 007  03003519

1 1  0 1 7  0 3 0 1 1 4 3 5

12  016   03007896

13 009  03007903

14 001  03007016

森本 早香

林 真紀

平口 満理

植田 美代加

村瀬 梨率

山下 和能

尾畠 詩織

坂回 葉穂

紅谷 梨々香

舘 順子

山田 紗也

沢田 葵

杉谷 ちひろ

小嶋 陽奈子

星稜高校

星稜高校

星稜高校

信州大学

南砺平高校

福井工業大附属福井高

日本大学明誠高校

福井工業大附属福井高

雄山高校

砺波工業高校

日本大学明誠高校

信州大学

鶴来高校

福井工業大附属福井高

3690

3845

3879

4062

4 1 1 3

4 1 1 5

42.59

4260

4245

3846

4692

4964

4316

5743

3830

4040

4026

4220

4231

4320

4305

4439

4554

5214

4795

4973

5835

4573

1:1520

1:1885

1:1905

1:2282

1:2344

1:2435

1:2564

112699

1:2799

1:3060

1:3487

1:3937

114151

1:4316

000

3009

3174

6282

6794

7544

8607

9720

10545

12697

16217

19927

21692

23052
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F I S―EN L石 川 白峰20 1 3  S L大 会

スラロ
ーム (女子 )

‖
1 頂

位
B i b  コ

ー

ド  競 t 支 者

十 一 ― 一 一 ― ― 一 ― 一 一 一 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 一 ― -         1 本

目   2 本 目    合 計

N o , C o d e  氏 名     所 属               タ イム  タ イム   タ イム     ホ
°
イント

lst DlD NOT FINISH 3

0 0 8  o 3 0 0 4 3 0 4 佐々 木 美友   専 修大学

013 o3005869斎藤 百夏    福 井工業大附属福井高

015 o3008831 石田 友香    石 川県立金沢錦丘高校

2nd DlD NOT FlNISH 2

006 o3008597織田 栞     鶴 来高校

010 03005125杉俣 葵     星 稜高校

12/01/2013 Shiramine TD斗 1020 Codex 5022           Page 2/2
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F I S―EN L  石 川白峰201 3  S L大 会

スラローム (女子)

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start

No 氏 名

森本 早香

林 真紀

平口 満理

植田 美代加

村瀬 梨華

山下 和能

尾畠 詩織

坂口 棄穂

紅谷 梨々香

舘 順子

ペナルティポイント計算表

Competitors― ――
―十一一―――――――――――――――――――――一―――一―一―

０

ｅ

ＨＮ

ＯＣ

所 属

星稜高校

星稜高校

星稜高校

信州大学

南砺平高校

福井工業大附属福井高

日本大学明誠高校

福井工業大附属福井高

雄山高校

栃波工業高校

所 属

星稜高校

鶴来高校

星稜高校

福井工業大附属福井高

星稜高校

合計

SA」

POint   Rank

40 32         1

53.50    DF(2)

57 31        2

58 94     DF(1)

61 03         3

271 60

SUM ―B―

32 585

32 59

0 00

0 00

5 70

32 59

SA」

Point

40 82

57 31

61 03

86 07

189 24

82 92

1 4 1  4 1

2 1 6  1 5

76 41

合計

Race

Best 5    Point

40 82     0 00

57 31    30 09

61 03    31 74

82 92    75 44

76 41    126 97

318 49   264 24

SUM 一A―  SUM ―C―

1  004  03007904

2  005  03005113

3  011  03005115

4  012  03004894

5  019  03008512

6  002  03005868

7  014  03008842

8  003  03006908

9  018  03008521

10  007  03008519

THE BEST 5 AT START

S t a r t    C o d e     C o m p e t i t o r s 一

― ― 一 ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 一 ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

Rank No    No 氏 名

1 004 03007904森 本 早香

2  006  03008597 神裁B 多震

3 0 0 5  0 3 0 0 5 1 1 3林 真紀

4 0 1 3  0 3 0 0 5 8 6 9斎 藤 百夏

5 0 1 1  0 3 0 0 5 1 1 5平 回 満理

技術代表

サイン

T D # 1 0 2 0

澤野 博

( 31849(A)■  27160(B)- 26424(C))■ 10二

ペナルティ計算値

カテゴリー加算値
修正値

ミニマムポイント

有効ペナルティ

00dex 5022

Data Processing By THA&KS  V7-25D
OTicial Timer SEIK0


